
C15578/K22570/OregonBuys #S-73000-00013310
US101/OR540 ADA Curb Ramps (Coos Bay/North Bend), Phase 2  

Pre-SOQ Meeting - 4/02/2025 at 1:00 PM

Name Company Phone Number Email Address DBE Firm?
Adrienne Lindsey ASCEND Growth Strategies 509-554-0488 adrienne@ascendandgrow.com Yes
Tony Stevenson Berrien Concrete 971-374-0010 tony.stevenson@berrienconcrete.com Yes
Katie Pierce Bolima Drafting & Design, Inc. kpierce@bolima.com Yes
Sean Emrick Brown Contracting, Inc. 541-338-9345 sean@browncontracting.net No
Don Brown Brown Contracting, Inc. 541-912-8694 don@browncontracting.net  No
Beau Biron Brown Contracting, Inc. 541-961-4065 beau@browncontracting.net No
Mathew McEldowney Brown Contracting, Inc. 541-606-1517 mathewm@browncontracting.net No
Paul MacClanahan Cascade Civil Corp 541-527-1400 paulm@cascadecivilcorp.com No
Steve Noble DOWL 907-830-0551 snoble@dowl.com No
Jaime Jordan DOWL 541.494.0595 jjordan@dowl.com No
Jim Albin DOWL No
Cat Hammond DOWL No
Austin Zavala DOWL azavala@dowl.com No
Lance Greaves Emery & Sons Construction Group, LLC 503-588-7576 Bids@emeryandsons.com No
Aaron Slowick Emery & Sons Construction Group, LLC bids@emeryandsons.com No
Jeremy Kirkland Freedom Builders Jeremy@freedombuildersllc.us No
Jason Griffis HP Civil Inc. 503-769-2466 jasong@hpcivil.com No
John Kuenzi K&E Excavating, Inc. jk@keex.net No
Jim Pex Keller Associates No
Haregu Nemariam Nemariam Engineers 541-680-3411 haregu@nemariam-engineers.com Yes
Trinh Tran Transportation Engineering Inc. trinh@tran-eng.com Yes
Martha Williamson Vega Civil Engineering martha@vegacivil.com Yes
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